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Slide 4 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 200 

200 200 

200 

200 200 200 

200 200 200 200 

200 200 200 200 200 200 200 

200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 

200 200 

200 200 200 

200 

200 

200 

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 

Pajarito Road 

RLUOB Occupancy 

Waste Disposition  

MDA-G Closure 

MDA-C Closure 

CWC/TRU 

RLWTF 

TRP II & III 

NMSSUP Phase II 

CMRR-NF 

100 85 

30 40 40 40 30 30 

0 

20 

40 

30 40 45 

40 30 

28 20 

89 33 20 

0 13 1 

375 250 

30 

125 100 

28 80 83  37 

 623  620  822  844  585  176 

      2010        2011       2012        2013       2014       2015        2016        2017       2018       2019 

     TOTAL       230              308               361            526            839              970           743              884            585            176 

Owner
Rectangle


	Pages from Bretzke_Presentation_for_Community_Forum-2.pdf
	Pages from Bretzke_Presentation_for_Community_Forum.pdf



